
2011 ESCC Varsity Boys Tennis Tournament
May 12-14 at Marist (Marian Catholic)

School 1st Singles 2nd Singles 1st Doubles 2nd Doubles 3rd Doubles Tourney pts Dual pts Total pts Place

Marian

Benet

44

2

4 3

433 4

2.5 17.5

16

34

35

1st

2nd51

51.5

Benet

Marist

Nazareth

JCA

13

1

2.5

2 1

2

3

2.5

3 118

9.5

5.5

31

19

3rd

4th24.5

40.5

8th

St. Viator

JCA

St. Patrick

2 5

1

2

2 1

2

2 5

3

1 3

3

17 19 5

14

118

11

19 22

7th

5th

6th

8th

Carmel

Notre Dame

2.5

2.5 2.5

2.5 17

6 8.5

19.5

9th

6th


