2011 ESCC Varsity Boys Tennis Tournament May 12-14 at Marist (Marian Catholic)

School	1st Singles	2nd Singles	1st Doubles	2nd Doubles	3rd Doubles	Tourney pts	Dual pts	Total pts	Place
Marian	4	4	4	3	2.5	17.5	34	51.5	1st
Benet	2	3	3	4	4	16	35	51	2nd
Marist	3	1	2.5		3	9.5	31	40.5	3rd
Nazareth			1	2.5	2	5.5	19	24.5	4th
JCA			2	1		3	8	11	8th
St. Patrick		2			1	3	11	14	7th
St. Viator	1			2		3	19	22	5th
Carmel	2.5					2.5	17	19.5	6th
Notre Dame	2.5					2.5	6	8.5	9th